


	
    
 
	
      
                       [image: ]               
                        				                
                  Winnipeg Central Hockey League

                  This is where you should play!
               
 
                 
     
              

                    
     
		            
                 





            

                            
                info@winnipegcentralhockey.ca            

                
  
    

 

        
            
                            Menu         
                                  
        

                           
        		Welcome to the home of the WCHL
	Schedule
	WCHL RULE BOOK
	GOALIE LIST
	In Action
	Managers
	Champions
	Archived Seasons
	2022-2023
	2021-2022
	2020-2021
	2019-2020
	2018-2019
	2017-2018
	2016-2017
	2015-2016
	2014-2015
	2013-2014
	2012-2013
	2011-2012
	2010-2011
	2009-2010
	2008-2009
	2007-2008
	2006-2007
	2005-2006
	2004-2005
	2003-2004



	Current Season
	Standings
	Enter Scores
	Teams
	Arena Locations
	Game Notes
	Suspensions
	Injury Report
	Playoffs



	Contact Us
	2023/24 FREE AGENTS
	About Us
	Team Statistician



	SPRING LEAGUE 2023
	Spring League In Action





   
        
   
        

		





 










        
		                
          [image: ]        
 
	 
      

    
        
            
                404 Not Found

            
            
                Looks like you have taken a wrong turn.....
Don't worry... it happens to the best of us.

                
            

        

        

    






    	 
           

			

          
    		    
                  
                 
                  Mission Statement

                 “Player created adult hockey league, where teams can participate in a safe, fun, and competitive environment and where teams and league management openly work together”
              
                  
			           
                
                           
              
  
                  
                  

                     
                
               

                                    
            
             
              
                  Quick Links

                 	Royal Sports
	Pony Corral
	Olschewski & Davie Law Office
	Kevin Moist  & Associates
	Pizza Hotline
	Original 16
	Headingley Grill
	Mortgage Architects


              
             
                            
			              
             	 Contact Details

                 
 Rod 204-227-6009

		 John 204-955-5994

 info@winnipegcentralhockey.ca
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